
CLASS 

PRIMARY 
MIDDLE 

SECONDARY 
SENIOR SECONDARY 

Manager 

FEE STRUCTURE OF SCHOOL 

ADMISSION 
FEE 

(in Rupees) 
3000 

5000 

6000 

7000 

St. Joseph's School 
Siswa Bazar, Maharajgan 

YEARLY 

TUITION FEE DEVELOPMENT 
CHARGES 

(in Rupees) 
1260 

1550 

2740 

3740 

(in Rupees) 

OTHER 
ANNUALIMONTHLY 

CHARGES FOR 
OTHER FACILITIES 

(in Rupees) 
300 

350 
450 

500 

Princ1pal 
St. Josepa's Sr See. Schoad 

Siswa Baz-MaheeenUP) 
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