FEE STRUCTURE OF SCHOOL

CLASS	ADMISSION FEE	TUITION FEE	YEARLY DEVELOPMENT CHARGES (in Rupees)	OTHER ANNUAL/MONTHLY CHARGES FOR OTHER FACILITIES (in Rupees)
MIDDLE	5000	1550	0	350
SECONDARY	6000	2740	0	450
SENIOR SECONDARY	7000	3740	0	500

Manager
St. Joseph's School
Siswa Bazar, Maharajgani

Principal
St. Joseph's Sr Sec. School
Siswa Bazar-Mahanisani (U.P.)